



NATURAL  
sensation



NO  
TEARS

SHAMPOO DELICATO  
BABY SHAMPOO  
CHAMPÚ PARA BEBÉ

With Aloe

Approved by Dermatologists and Pediatricians

Ideal from DAY1



Made in Italy  
صنع في إيطاليا

Artsana S.p.A.  
Via S. Catalini 1  
22070 Inverigo (CO) Italy  
www.chicco.com

500mL  
Fl.oz. 16.9

**IT- Shampoo Delicato (senza lacrime):** deterge con delicatezza il cuoio capelluto e i capelli sottili e fini del bambino. La sua speciale formula senza lacrime si risciacqua con facilità e lascia i capelli morbidi e profumati. Arricchito con Aloe, Olio di Mandorle Dolci e Betaina; senza sapone, rispetta il pH fisiologico della pelle del bambino. Modo d'uso: applicare una piccola quantità del prodotto sulla mano e massaggiare delicatamente sul cuoio capelluto e sui capelli inumiditi del bambino.  
**EN- Baby Shampoo (no tears):** gently cleanses baby's fine and delicate hair and scalp. The special no tears formula is easy to rinse and leaves the hair soft and scented. Enriched with Aloe, Sweet Almond Oil and Betaine; soap free, it respects the physiological pH of baby's skin. Instructions for use: apply a small quantity of product on the hand and gently massage on baby's wet scalp and hair.

**ES- Champú para Bebé (sin lágrimas):** limpia delicadamente el cuero cabelludo y el cabello fino del bebé. Su fórmula especial sin lágrimas se aclara fácilmente y deja el cabello suave y perfumado. Enriquecido con Aloe, Aceite de Almendras Dulces y Betaina; sin jabón, respeta el pH fisiológico de la piel del bebé. Modo de empleo: aplicar una pequeña cantidad del producto en la mano y masajear suavemente el cuero cabelludo y el cabello humedecidos del niño.

**PT- Champô Baby (sem lágrimas):** limpa suavemente o couro cabeludo e cabelo delicado e fino do bebê. A sua fórmula especial sem lágrimas enxagua-se facilmente e deixa o cabelo macio e perfumado. Enriquecido com Aloe, Óleo de Amêndoas Doces e Betaine; sem sabão, respeita o pH fisiológico da pele do bebê. Modo de utilização: aplicar uma pequena quantidade do produto na mão e massajar suavemente no couro cabeludo e no cabelo humedecido do bebê.

**DE- Baby-Shampoo (brennt nicht in den Augen):** reinigt sanft die Kopfhaut und das dünne, feine Haar des Kindes. Die spezielle Formel brennt nicht in den Augen, lässt sich einfach ausspülen und hinterlässt das Haar weich und duftend. Mit Aloe, Süßmandelöl und Betain angereichert; seifenfrei, respektiert den physiologischen pH-Wert der Haut des Kindes. Anwendung: Eine kleine Menge des Produkts auf die Hand geben und sanft in die Kopfhaut und das angefeuchtete Haar des Kindes einmassieren.

**FR- Shampoing Bébé (ne pique pas):** nettoie avec délicatesse le cuir chevelu et les cheveux fins de l'enfant. Sa formule spéciale qui ne pique pas se rince facilement et laisse les cheveux souples et parfumés. Enrichi en Aloe, Huile d'Amandes Douces et Bétaïne; sans savon, il respecte le pH physiologique de la peau de l'enfant. Mode d'emploi: appliquer une petite quantité du produit sur la main et masser délicatement le cuir chevelu et les cheveux humidifiés de l'enfant.

**-AR- شامبو الطفل (وداعاً للدموع):** يقوم بكل نعومة بتنظيف فروة شعر طفلك وشعره الرقيق والحساس. يمكن بكل سهولة وبسر شطف التركيبة الخاصة غير المسببة للدموع والحفاظة على الشعر ناعماً وعتظراً. غنية بالصبار وزيت اللوز الحلو والبيتاين. خالي من الصابون. يحافظ على درجة الحموضة الطبيعية لبشرة الطفل. تعليمات الاستخدام: ضعي كمية قليلة من المنتج على يدك ولدكي برفق فروة شعر طفلك وشعره وهو مرطب بالماء.

**INGREDIENTS, INCI UE (USA):** Aqua (Water), Cocamidopropyl Betaine, Sodium Lauroyl Sarcosinate, Parfum (Fragrance), Decyl Glucoside, 1,2-Hexanediol, Caprylyl Glycol, PEG200-Hydrogenated Glycerol Palmate, Betaine, Ethylhexylglycerin, PEG7-Glyceril Cocoate, Aloe Barbadensis Leaf Juice, Disodium EDTA, Glycerol Oleate, Coco-Glucoside, Lactic Acid, Polyquaternium7, Prunus Amygdalus Dulcis Oil (Prunus Amygdalus Dulcis (Sweet Almond) Oil).



**IT- Bottiglia** %100 plastica riciclata. **EN- Bottle** made with %100 recycled plastic. **ES- Botella** de plástico %100 reciclado. **PT- Frasco** com %100 de plástico reciclado. **DE- Flasche** aus %100 recyceltem Kunststoff. **FR- Flacon** %100 en plastique recyclé. **-AR- العبوة** مصنوعة من بلاستيك معاد تدويره بنسبة 100%.

REF 00 011531 000 000



8 058664 164011